
sktp-19-04-2024 05_04_51-
21432.

by 24 Perpustakaan UMSIDA

Submission date: 24-Apr-2024 08:25AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2359891229
File name: sktp-19-04-2024 05_04_51-214327.pdf (497.13K)
Word count: 4846
Character count: 26051



3

4



2

3

4



3

4

6

6

6



1

1

3

4

5



3

4

7



3

4



3

4



3

4



3

4



3

4

6







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

sktp-19-04-2024 05_04_51-21432.
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.itn.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya
The State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

Submitted to President University
Student Paper

repository.pancabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usm.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.akmet.ac.id
Internet Source




